1/8
R
ES
IS
TA
N
C
E

previously purchased Thin-Line air
actuated weld heads. See the
Ordering Guide for more information.
Electrode reaches weld force – both solenoid valves close
within 4ms and air pressure is trapped in both the upper and
lower chambers. Weld force remains constant since the air
cylinder piston cannot move. Compression spring provides
instantaneous follow-up.
EZ-AIR TECHNOLOGY
09
/1
5
8/8
follow us on:
R
ES
IS
TA
N
C
E
 W
EL
D
IN
G
MODEL DESCRIPTION
WELD HEADS Weld head, manual or air actuation, or EZ-AIR model, please refer to Weld Head Table, pages 4, 5 and 6, for
model numbers and specifications. For air actuation, add /24 for 24 VAC or /115 for 115 VAC solenoid. Example:
80A/24, Model 80A with 24 VAC solenoid. For EZ-AIR model, add /EZ. Example: 80A/EZ, Model 80A with EZ-AIR.
FOOT ACTUATORS Model Head Type Description
FS1L AIR Footswitch, single level (for all pneumatic weld heads).
FS2L EZ-AIR Footswitch, two level (for all pneumatic weld heads).
CP Manual Cable pedal, rated: 25 lbs., 1” stroke, with 6-foot cable (for models 80F, 86F, or 87F).
MSP Manual Foot pedal, medium force swing type, rated: 100 lbs., 5:1 mechanical advantage (for models 84F, 88F, 89F, or 180F).
HEAD OPTIONS Model Type Description
& ACCESSORIES HS20 Option Hall effect sensor kit for 20 lb. cylinders. Includes: cylinder, clamp, and sensor. Use on 80A, 86A, 87A, 88A. 88A requires
two kits.
HS40 Option Hall effect sensor kit for 40 lb. cylinders. Includes: cylinder, clamp, and sensor. Use on 82A, 84A, 89A. 89A requires
two kits.
DFS Accessory Firing switch junction box. Connects two firing switch cables in parallel to one power supply.
DFS/88 Accessory Series firing switch junction box. Connects two firing switch cables in series (included in models 88, 89, and 188).
BPTL Accessory Base plate, anodized. Supports optic mounting assembly.
THIN-LINE WELD HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EZ-AIR SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
Force Adjustment Range Models: 80A/EZ, 86A/EZ, 88A/EZ 1 to 20 lbs (4.4 to 89N)
Force Adjustment Range Models: 84A/EZ, 89A/EZ 4 to 40 lbs (17.8 to 178N)
Force Adjustment Range Models: 180A/EZ 5 to 100 lbs (22 to 445N)
Valve Driver Input 24 VAC
Input Air Pressure 85 to 130 psi (482 kPa to 896 kPa), unlubricated air
VIEWING ACCESSORIES
OMA Optic mounting assembly. Use with NIKON, and BPTL.
NIKON Optic, stereo zoom, NIKON, 10X eyepiece, 0.5X auxiliary objective lens.
BLFOI Fiber optic illuminator system, 115V-50/60Hz. Self-supporting
gooseneck, bifurcated light pipes, focusing lenses and
mounting adapter for optic mounting assembly.
BLFOI/230 Fiber optic illuminator system, 230V-50/60Hz. Self-supporting
gooseneck, bifurcated light pipes, focusing lenses for
mounting adapter for optic mounting assembly.
80 Series, 180 Series
PROCESS SET-UP TOOLS
FG20 Electrode force gage, 20 lb., scale 20 lb. x 0.2 lb.
FG100 Electrode force gage, 100 lb., scale 100 lb. x 1 lb.
FG200 Electrode force gage, 200 lb., scale 200 lb. x 2 lb.
FG10KG Electrode force gage, 10 kg., scale 10 kg. x 0.1 kg.
FG100KG Electrode force gage, 100 kg., scale 100 kg. x 1 kg.
All available with or without serial number.
MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES
UTA Unitip adapter, allows use of Unitip electrodes in model 86.
WP Work Positioner, 3-inch diameter. Height adjustable from
1-7/16 to 2 inches (models 86, 87, 88, 89).
MADa
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts false
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true